Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038  |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
V2L/V2M LampV2L/V2M Lamp
28
8m
m
  (
11

BLE
CSM
SYN
PR1
None (Base Model)
Occupancy & Daylight
Bluetooth (Avi-On)
Casambi
Synapse
Manual Set Dim
FL
IP
IP52
IP65
Power CRI CCT Series Lumen L/W Part Number
105W 80 2700K V2L 14560 139 V2L-X39-105-8-27-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
105W 80 3000K V2L 15412 147 V2L-X39-105-8-30-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
105W 80 3500K V2L 16095 153 V2L-X39-105-8-35-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
105W 80 4000K V2L 16662 159 V2L-X39-105-8-40-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
105W 80 5000K V2L 16662 159 V2L-X39-105-8-50-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
105W 90 2700K V2L 11994 114 V2L-X39-105-9-27-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
105W 90 3000K V2L 12696 121 V2L-X39-105-9-30-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
105W 90 3500K V2L 13258 126 V2L-X39-105-9-35-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
105W 90 4000K V2L 13726 131 V2L-X39-105-9-40-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
105W 90 5000K V2L 13726 131 V2L-X39-105-9-50-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
150W 80 2700K V2L 19298 129 V2L-X39-150-8-27-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
150W 80 3000K V2L 20427 136 V2L-X39-150-8-30-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
150W 80 3500K V2L 21332 142 V2L-X39-150-8-35-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
150W 80 4000K V2L 22084 147 V2L-X39-150-8-40-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
150W 80 5000K V2L 22084 147 V2L-X39-150-8-50-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
52 65
VER 240614
PSE Japan: 100-277VAC and HID Ballast Compatible
Applicable Regions

•	 Non-quick ship items may be subject to longer lead times and MOQ
•	 Additional CCT / CRI / Power combinations may be available as a
custom order - Inquire for availability
Ordering Table
•	 Additional combinations may be available - Inquire for availability
Part # Key
•	 Not all combinations are valid or readily available - See ordering table for standard models
•	 Call for availability of custom features - MOQ may apply
Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038  |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
V2L/V2M Lamp
CRI CCT Power Series Lumen L/W Part Number
150W 90 2700K V2L 15897 106 V2L-X39-150-9-27-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
150W 90 3000K V2L 16827 112 V2L-X39-150-9-30-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
150W 90 3500K V2L 17572 117 V2L-X39-150-9-35-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
150W 90 4000K V2L 18192 121 V2L-X39-150-9-40-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
150W 90 5000K V2L 18192 121 V2L-X39-150-9-50-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
165W 80 2700K V2M 22432 136 V2M-X39-165-8-27-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
165W 80 3000K V2M 23744 144 V2M-X39-165-8-30-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
165W 80 3500K V2M 24796 150 V2M-X39-165-8-35-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL
165W 80 4000K V2M 25670 156 V2M-X39-165-8-40-VH-AN-B90-000-000-FL